
HASIL CEK6_Do Real Interest
Rate

by Do Real Interest Rate Dwi Pambudi

Submission date: 22-Feb-2022 11:04AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1768052803
File name: Do Real Interest Rate, Gross Domestic Savings and Net Exports Matter in Economic Growth
Evidence from Indonesia.pdf (579.95K)
Word count: 5684
Character count: 31238



11

15

16

17

19
21

28

33

35

36

40



1

3

4

6

7

8

20

21

25

27

27

31

37

38

39



2

5

14

22

24

26

26

29

30

32

34



8

8

10

12

12

41



2

9

9

14

16



2

213

13

18

18

20

23



1







17%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

HASIL CEK6_Do Real Interest Rate
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

pide.org.pk
Internet Source

www.scirp.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Stellenbosch,
South Africa
Student Paper

Submitted to American University of Madaba
Student Paper

e-journals.unmul.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

www.myaccountingcourse.com
Internet Source

archives.palarch.nl
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Exeter
Student Paper



10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Submitted to Notre Dame de Namur
University
Student Paper

www.tribunnewswiki.com
Internet Source

Alya May Rachmawati, Dwi Wulandari, Bagus
Shandy Narmaditya. "Financial Deepening
and Income Inequality in Indonesia", Global
Business Review, 2018
Publication

repository.londonmet.ac.uk
Internet Source

Fadhlan Zuhdi, Nola Windirah, Achmad
Subchiandi Maulanda. "ANALYSIS OF
INDONESIAN COFFEE EXPORT PERFORMANCE
TO THE GLOBAL MARKET USING VECTOR
AUTOREGRESSION (VAR) APPROACH", Jurnal
AGRISEP: Kajian Masalah Sosial Ekonomi
Pertanian dan Agribisnis, 2021
Publication

Submitted to Management Development
Institute Of Singapore
Student Paper

Submitted to The University of Manchester
Student Paper

ojbe.steconomiceuoradea.ro
Internet Source



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

Aqil Khan, Mumtaz Ahmed, Salma Bibi.
"Financial development and economic growth
nexus for Pakistan: a revisit using maximum
entropy bootstrap approach", Empirical
Economics, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Leeds Beckett University
Student Paper

ideas.repec.org
Internet Source

www.pertanika.upm.edu.my
Internet Source

www.ajol.info
Internet Source

Submitted to Queen Mary and Westfield
College
Student Paper

Ranjan Kumar Dash, Rajesh Kumar. "Export-
led Growth in South Asia", The Indian
Economic Journal, 2017
Publication

Submitted to University of Strathclyde
Student Paper

Md. Saiful Islam. "Do personal remittances
influence economic growth in South Asia? A



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

panel analysis", Review of Development
Economics, 2021
Publication

Veronika Kajurová, Petr Rozmahel. "Stock
Market Development and Economic Growth:
Evidence from the European Union", Acta
Universitatis Agriculturae et Silviculturae
Mendelianae Brunensis, 2017
Publication

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

Talknice Saungweme, Nicholas M. Odhiambo.
"Causality Between Public Debt, Public Debt
Service and Economic Growth in an Emerging
Economy", Studia Universitatis Babes-Bolyai
Oeconomica, 2020
Publication

etheses.iainkediri.ac.id
Internet Source

mpra.ub.uni-muenchen.de
Internet Source

www1.uwe.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper



34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

Edmund Ntom Udemba, Hasan Güngör,
Festus Victor Bekun, Dervis Kirikkaleli.
"Economic performance of India amidst high
CO2 emissions", Sustainable Production and
Consumption, 2021
Publication

garuda.ristekbrin.go.id
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

open.uct.ac.za
Internet Source

repository.ipb.ac.id:8080
Internet Source

www.pide.org.pk
Internet Source

Vika Annisa Qurrata, Bagus Shandy
Narmaditya, Linda Seprillina, Nor Ermawati
Binti Hussain. "THE IMPLEMENTATION AND
DEVELOPMENT OF PRODUCTIVE WAQF IN
INDONESIA: CASE AT MALANG ISLAMIC
HOSPITAL", Humanities & Social Sciences
Reviews, 2019
Publication

isindexing.com
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


